UNIMINI JORROS

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Name

Product #
Anchoring

Age

Assembly time
Volume
Length

Width

Height

IMAGES

Unimini Jorros
8046267

Sunken Foundation
2-5

7 hours

0.55 m®

1400 mm

1900 mm

800 mm

Description Park

Product # (old)

Colour Bark brown post/light green panel
Price Contact HAGS

Weight 85 kg

Safety Area 16 m?

Safety Area Length 4400 mm
Safety Area Width 4900 mm
Fall height 600 mm
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PLAY FUNCTIONS

UM Play Panel

“ UM Spinner

MATERIAL

+0,80

Material

kg

%

Zink (electro-galvanised)
Zink (hot-galvanised)
Polyamide (PA)
Stainless steel

Pine

0.0057
0.5767
0.658

0.8748
8.6953

0.01
0.62
0.7

0.93
9.29



Polyethylene (PE) 16.7394 17.89
Steel 29.2029 31.21
HPL 36.8213 39.35

93.6 kg 100%
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